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MORENO VYipsi
THONDIKE Arasay
DAHLGREN Jennifer
RODRIGUEZ Rosa
CRAWFORD Yunaika
FORD Yirisleydis Lisbet
CLUNIS Nayoka

VICHY Ariannis

LEVY Daina

SCOTT Candice

BELVIT Erica

MORENO Johana
VASALLO Aldenay
GARCIA Mariana
ZORRILLA Ximena
MEDINA Ayamey Damiana
GAVIRIA Mayra Alexandra
MARCELINO Mariana Grasielly
DESPAIGNE Elianne
MARTINEZ Yaritza
CHILIQUINGA Valeria
FORBES Marie
HERNANDEZ Yuliet
PALMA Odette Jeanette
ALMESTICA Amarilis
AYALA Sharon

SANTA CRUZ Nereida
VARGAS Silenis
BALANTEN Norbi
OLIVERA Génesis
MELIAN Erika
ALMENDARIZ Amanda
PEREIRA Anna Paula
SILVA Ana Caroline

de JESUS Katiusca Maria
BUENO CALVILLO Paola
GOITIZOLO Claudia
COLLIA Liz A.

DIVO Hassana
GUZMAN Violeta
RAMIREZ Johana
SOARES Josiane
TJIROZE Grettel
ULLOA Carolina
OSORIO Alegha

MOYA Karina

GRANT Nathalie
SALINAS Indira
BARRETT Kim

MICHEL Carla

MINA Zuleima Eloisa
GOMEZ Daniela

PENA Rachel

TORRES Yanielys
VIAMONTE Leidis C.
CAMPOS Ludith
CREAZZOLA Antonella
GUILLEN Nancy

AM_Sud and Cent. all-time end 2024
Hammer Women

CUB
CuUB
ARG
VEN
CUB
CUB
JAM
CUB
JAM
TTO
JAM
coL
CUB
CHI
PER
CUB
coL
BRA
CUB
CUB
ECU
JAM
CUB
CHI
PUR
MEX
ECU
VEN
CUB
VEN
ARG
CUB
BRA
BRA
BRA
MEX
CUB
CUB
CUB
MEX
coL
BRA
JAM
coL
CUB
ARG
JAM
CUB
JAM
BRA
ECU
ARG
PUR
PUR
CUB
DOM
VEN
ESA

76.62
73.90
73.74
73.64
73.16
72.40
71.83
7150
71.48
7145
70.09
69.80
69.72
69.70
69.69
68.98
68.61
68.35
67.47
67.47
67.32
67.03
66.86
66.63
66.57
66.52
66.19
65.63
65.28
65.23
64.75
64.67
64.65
64.60
64.58
64.43
64.41
64.34
64.22
64.21
64.20
63.86
63.75
63.64
63.60
63.51
63.50
63.41
63.24
63.24
63.15
63.00
62.99
62.97
62.73
62.72
62.50
62.43

athlestats all-time

80
86
84
86
82
91
95
89
93
80
98
85
77
99
00
98
97
92
97
00
91
01
90
82
81
86
03
02
72
93
75
00
86
99
77
03
90
01
95
77
82
76
75
01
02
73
81
85
81
88
90
93
91
03
04
00
00
76

09/09/08
18/06/09
10/04/10
16/05/13
25/08/04
28/05/15
04/05/24
29/06/12
25/06/16
15/05/05
05/05/23
28/03/09
21/06/03
20/05/21
07/04/24
27/05/16
03/07/23
23/06/21
02/03/19
04/12/21
04/05/19
09/05/24
11/02/10
24/09/11
01/07/06
16/05/09
06/04/24
04/12/21
16/03/01
26/09/14
03/07/04
03/03/18
19/06/16
08/06/23
29/09/06
06/06/24
11/06/09
04/12/21
17/03/13
25/04/04
06/07/08
29/09/06
07/07/01
28/06/24
31/05/19
10/07/04
01/07/04
21/06/03
02/05/04
13/06/15
15/06/13
09/06/23
19/04/14
06/05/23
24/05/24
06/06/24
13/05/22
09/06/01
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Zagreb (CRO)

La Habana (CUB)
Buenos Aires (ARG)
Barquisimeto (VEN)
Athina (GRE)

La Habana (CUB)
Tucson (USA)

La Habana (CUB)
Lawrence (USA)
Marietta (USA)
College Park (USA)
Santa Fé (USA)

La Habana (CUB)
Temuco (CHI)

Lima (PER)

La Habana (CUB)
San Salvador (ESA)
Braganga Paulista (BRA)
La Habana (CUB)
Cali (COL)

Vila Nova de Cerveira (POR)
Atlanta (USA)

La Habana (CUB)
Santiago de Chile (CHT)
Ottawa (CAN)
Logan (USA)

Quito (ECV)

Cali (COL)

Las Tunas (CUB)
Barquisimeto (VEN)
Buenos Aires (ARG)
La Habana (CUB)
Sdo Bernardo do Campo (BRA)
Austin (USA)
Tunja (COL)
Eugene (USA)

La Habana (CUB)
Cali (COL)

La Habana (CUB)

La Habana (CUB)
Cali (COL)

Tunja (COL)

Provo (USA)

Cali (COL)

La Habana (CUB)
Rosario (ARG)
West Point (USA)
La Habana (CUB)
Gainesville (USA)
Lima (PER)

Quito (ECV)
Concepcién del Uruguay (ARG)
Princeton (USA)
Mayagiiez (PUR)

La Habana (CUB)
Eugene (USA)
Lubbock (USA)

San Salvador (ESA)



59
60
61

62

63

64
65
66

67
68

69
70
71

72

73

74
75
76

77
78

79
80
81

82

83

84
85
86

87
88

89
90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97
98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

PONCE Jessica
VEROES Yenniver Alejandra
FIGUEROA Gabrielle
SOLANO Marcela Paz
DELMO Anisleidis
BENAVENTA Adriana
OROZCO Maryuri
MURNOZ Luz Dary
GARCIA Maria Alicia
ROVIRA Dayana

LAYS BAYER Ana
ZORYEZ Stefania
GRACIELLE Mven Viviane
AGUILERA Damisela
THURSTON Tahjnee
MINA Jenny Elizabeth
WILLIAMS Suesanna
GUMBS Tynelle
MIRANDA Paola
RIVERA Idalmis
FREITES Diurkina
CLARKE Kadian
SCHIZAS Neri
ALBURY Aymara
SORTANO Yuliana

de JESUS Marynna
AMPARAN Alba
FINDLAY Theresa
LUNA Keysla

CAMPQY Reyna
RIVERA Yarixza
BROWN Devia
VILLAMIZAR Maria Eugenia
ANCELMO Tania Milena
DIAS Beatriz

VILLA Maria Victoria
MOJICA Liliana Naomi
STEVENS Sah jay
RODRIGUEZ Catalina
FUENTES Marianni
MEZA Amarilis
CHARLES Althea

VENCESLAU Lucimar Francisca

RAMOS Maria Fatima
ASTWOOD Acacia
REID Rashell
BAIGORRIA Juliana
CLAVERTA Valentina

de MORATS Andressa
CANELA Elvia

JACOBO Denisse
GEORGE Sheba
VAZQUEZ Miranda
WAHLBRINK Margit
BELLO Cristina
BLACKWOOD Brandy
GAITAN Sabrina Denise
MOLINA Anelis
RIBEIRO Agnys Eduarda
OJEDA Adriana Natali
RESTREPO Danna

" MEX

VEN
HON
CHIL
CuUB
VEN
coL
coL
DOM
CUB
BRA
URU
BRA
CUB
BAH
ECU
JAM
IvVB
PAR
CUB
VEN
JAM
PUR
BAH
CUB
BRA
MEX
PAN
PUR
MEX
PUR
JAM
coL
BRA
BRA
MEX
MEX
JAM
coL
CUB
CUB
ANT
BRA
PER
BAH
JAM
ARG
CHIL
BRA
MEX
MEX
GRN
MEX
BRA
DOM
JAM
GUA
CUB
BRA
ECU
coL

6235 79

62.29 06
62.24 96
62.22 86
62.10 00
62.05 84
6192 94
61.91 88
6177 81
61.64 85
61.54 98
61.52 83
6142 93
61.40 84
61.29 97
61.20 97
61.14 85
60.97 96
60.81 94
60.80 88
60.80 89
60.77 98
60.46 01
60.41 85
60.30 93
60.26 88
60.13 97
60.04 74
60.01 94
59.91 85
59.91

59.90 98
59.86 70
59.82 00
59.70 01
59.66 97
59.65 98
59.64 98
59.61 04
59.60 94
59.50 75
59.49 89
59.46 70
59.41 91
59.39 00
59.21

59.08 05
59.05 03
58.89 90
58.88 05
58.86 99
58.85

58.85 97
58.82 75
58.77 88
58.75 83
58.65 97
58.58 81
58.54 04
58.49 95
58.41 96

athlestats all-time

08/06/07
11/04/24
29/04/22
08/04/16
22/03/20
14/07/07
24/11/17
26/06/16
30/04/04
11/06/04
17/11/24
02/04/06
22/07/23
14/03/03
30/03/23
02/05/15
30/04/11
10/04/18
27/05/16
21/06/07
26/09/15
22/04/22
14/04/23
06/04/07
28/05/11
08/07/07
28/04/23
01/06/96
22/03/14
23/07/11
05/05/18
16/05/19
20/04/02
06/07/23
07/05/22
28/02/15
12/05/22
08/04/22
09/07/22
01/03/13
04/03/98
24/10/11
03/08/00
09/06/12
12/05/23
26/05/18
10/04/24
09/07/21
28/06/12
18/05/24
01/06/19
05/05/02
22/03/18
22/09/06
06/04/13
27/05/05
02/06/13
19/04/02
27/09/24
14/09/14
16/11/15
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Morelia (MEX)
Sucre (BOL)
Ashland (USA)
Coral Gables (USA)
La Habana (CUB)
Valencia (VEN)
Santa Marta (COL)
Cali (COL)

West Point (USA)
La Habana (CUB)
Concordia (ARG)
Montevideo (URU)
Porto Alegre (BRA)
La Habana (CUB)
Clovis (USA)
Cuenca (ECV)
Hattiesburg (USA)
Gold Coast (AUS)
Lawrence (USA)

La Habana (CUB)
Barquisimeto (VEN)
Columbus (USA)
San German (PUR)
Auburn (USA)

La Habana (CUB)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Ledn (MEX)
Eugene (USA)
Carolina (USA)

Cd. México (MEX)
San Antonio (USA)
Hobbs (USA)
Bogotd (COL)
Cuiaba (BRA)
Campinas (BRA)
Tijuana (MEX)
Jacksonville (USA)
Tempe (USA)
Bogota (COL)

La Habana (CUB)
La Habana (CUB)
Guadalajara (MEX)
Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
Lima (PER)

Denton (USA)
Tampa (USA)

Mar del Plata (ARG)
Lima (PER)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Cd. México (MEX)
Chihuahua (MEX)
Storrs (USA)
Durango (MEX)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Santo Domingo (DOM)
Bloomington (USA)
Marietta (USA)

La Habana (CUB)
Bucaramanga (COL)
Cuenca (ECV)

Cali (COL)



120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

LLANES Taimy

GRATEROL Yoedris Andreina
NICHOLLS Shernelle
ROSARIO Stephany
TORRES Yarielis
RODRIGUEZ Franshesly
MURNOZ Josefa Ignacia
TAYLOR Mayelin
JOHNSON Kadine
SEYMOUR Caltha

MOLINA Jessica

RAMIREZ Isabel
THROUGHSINGH Kenisha
HUERTA Aline

ALEGRA Jackeline
BECERRIL Claudia

da SILVA Kerolayne Camila
ARENCIBIA Dayanha
AMPARAN Maria Gabriela
VAZQUEZ Renee Alexandra
BARAHONA Jenifer

de AZA Juana

CAMARA Larissa

RIVERA Walkiria

MENDEZ Annerys
GONZALES Fayan

NUKEZ Jazmin
GONZALEZ Yolanda
MASSERA Caterina
PEIXOTO Alessandra
HERNANDEZ Michelle Valerie
VALENCIA Lourdes
RODRIGUEZ Dubraska
CORDOBA Yaiza

LAMBERT Zulma E.

DIAZ Yudelsis

LUNA Freshlian
MERCEDES Mary

CASTRO Gianna

de LEON Rosita Ofelia
ROSADO Debora
AUGUSTO Helen

MINA Eloisa Fiorisela
RAMOS Bélgica

VAZQUEZ Ana Maria
SOUZA Janice Cristina
HERNANDEZ Abril Samantha
TANTALEAN Caterine
ALVARADO Judith Margarita
BAIN Chafree

ARENAS Frida

GOMEZ Anabel

SANCHEZ Ana

de ZUANI Brunella

LODI Mirian Carla

DIAZ Natakia

PELEGRIN Odeysis
ENRIQUEZ Rosa Eudalia
CELIS Xiomara

de SOUZA Kimberly Cristina
FIRMINO Domenica Aparecida

)

VEN
BAR
PUR
PUR
PUR
CHI
CUB
JAM
JAM
ECU
VEN
JAM
MEX
BRA
MEX
BRA
CUB
MEX
MEX
coL
DOM
BRA
PUR
DOM
JAM
DOM
MEX
ARG
BRA
MEX
MEX
VEN
coL
ARG
CUB
PUR
DOM
PUR
GUA
MEX
BRA
ECU
VEN
PER
BRA
MEX
PER
MEX
BAH
MEX
VEN
MEX
ARG
BRA
PUR
CUB
PER
coL
BRA
BRA

5828 88

58.25 95
58.21 84
58.15 00
58.10 05
58.07 99
58.01 01
57.87 73
57.79 89
57.69 77
57.61 98
57.51 84
57.39

57.26 87
57.24 83
57.16 70
57.14 92
57.13 96
57.12 97
57.07 94
57.02 02
56.96 89
56.87 93
56.83

56.82 83
56.82 93
56.77 87
56.75 94
56.64 01
56.63 82
56.56 92
56.51 93
56.50 81
56.46 72
56.38 71
56.35 81
56.33 97
56.23 74
56.18 96
56.14 83
56.14 04
56.13 92
56.03 93
56.00 82
55.88 95
55.67 78
55.60 92
55.59 04
55.48 92
55.47 81
55.47 02
55.45 79
55.44 91
55.24 94
55.23 82
55.17 95
55.11 90
55.11 93
55.09 82
55.04 07
54.98 82

athlestats all-time

27/05/07
05/05/12
19/04/07
09/03/24
25/04/24
06/04/18
20/04/21
15/05/98
06/06/21
09/07/05
23/04/22
27/05/07
06/04/12
24/04/08
26/08/05
31/05/98
01/09/18
19/06/15
30/04/22
13/03/20
24/09/21
13/04/23
23/09/12
06/07/07
18/05/06
12/05/17
18/04/13
11/05/12
09/06/23
17/06/05
06/03/15
26/04/18
02/11/02
04/12/04
30/11/02
03/03/00
25/04/19
24/03/04
27/04/18
14/02/09
25/05/24
24/08/14
06/07/14
09/07/04
21/07/12
12/06/03
16/03/15
12/02/22
15/04/17
23/04/05
21/07/23
02/05/99
24/05/12
30/08/14
04/11/05
20/04/17
14/06/07
13/06/15
20/04/02
13/07/24
22/09/06
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La Habana (CUB)
Barquisimeto (VEN)
Lawrence (USA)
Salinas (PUR)
Mayagiiez (PUR)
Mayagiiez (PUR)
Santiago de Chile (CHT)
La Habana (CUB)
Prairie View (USA)
Nassau (BAH)
Columbia (USA)
Barquisimeto (VEN)
Tempe (USA)
Guadalajara (MEX)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)

Buenos Aires (ARG)
La Habana (CUB)
Tucson (USA)
Monterrey (MEX)
Bogotd (COL)

La Romana (DOM)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)

Cd. de Guatemala (GUA)
Carolina (USA)

El Paso (USA)

Ponce (PUR)

Cd. México (MEX)
Concepcidn del Uruguay (ARG)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Monterrey (MEX)
Toluca (MEX)
Caracas (VEN)
Bogotd (COL)

Crespo (ARG)

Las Tunas (CUB)
Ponce (PUR)

Santo Domingo (DOM)
Ponce (PUR)

Cd. de Guatemala (GUA)
Aguascalientes (MEX)
Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
Guayagquil (ECVU)
Maracaibo (VEN)
Lima (PER)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)

Cd. México (MEX)
Lima (PER)

Cd. México (MEX)
Baton Rouge (USA)
Puebla (MEX)
Carabobo (VEN)
Pueblo (USA)

Salta (ARG)

Chapeco (BRA)
Mayagiiez (PUR)

La Habana (CUB)

Lima (PER)

Bogotd (COL)

Lima (PER)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)



181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241

dos SANTOS Fabiana

da SILVA Ana Carolina
EVE Laverne

DIAGO Zulema

dos SANTOS Josiane
ACOSTA Luciana
BELTRAN Maria Alejandra
CAMPBELL Maia
CAMPBELL Yuselis
MORENO-GONZALEZ Alejandra
HERNANDEZ Mariana Stefania
IBARRA Yara Yud.
WILLIAMS ROSA Geraldine
PEREZ Adriana

VIRGIN Guadalupe
SAVIGNE Yandira
RODRIGUEZ Valeria M.
GARCIA Iris

DANTAS Cibele

BICUDO Katia

MAGUA Laura

AYOVTI Katherine Johana
BALLONA Marelis de la C.
BELLINI Ana Claudia
PEREIRA Graciely
laNASA Mariana

de SOUZA Regiane Aprigio
PEREIRA Monica

TORRES Doris

LEVY Vanessa
GONZALEZ Nairoby
CARDOZO Gisela
GAMBOA Ariadna Maria
ZAVALA Zaira Lourdes
MILLAN Aliana L.
RAMIREZ Mileidis
IBARRA Araceli
MARTINEZ Tatiana
QUINTANA Rocio Belen
BAUTISTA Alexa
ESTEVEZ Maday

SOARES Isabelle
LLANOS Norimar
NAHUEL Araceli
MONTIVERO Araceli
SULEMA Lexis

BARCENA Andrea
GUZMAN Elizabeth Alejandra
KNOWLES Bernesha
LEON Yanire

WRIGHT Tafada

CACERES-ORTEGA Noelia Azucena

MARTINEZ Yamile
TORRES Yazmin
SANCHEZ Florencia Anahi
del REAL Grecia Yolanda
HURTADO Carol

DANGER VYailin

MOYA Larissa

BRAVO Akeela

FERMIN Evangelista

" 'BRA

BRA
BAH
CUB
BRA
URU
coL
Isv
CUB
GUA
MEX
MEX
PUR
VEN
MEX
CUB
PUR
MEX
BRA
BRA
DOM
ECU
CUB
BRA
BRA
ARG
BRA
BRA
ECU
JAM
DOM
BRA
MEX
MEX
CUB
CUB
MEX
coL
CHI
MEX
CUB
BRA
PUR
ARG
ARG
CUB
coL
CHIL
BAH
coL
JAM
PAR
CUB
CUB
ARG
MEX
coL
CUB
CUB
TTO
DOM

" 5491

5491
54.90
54.87
54.79
54.79
54.76
54.69
54.58
5455
54.50
54.48
54.48
54.42
54.37
54.36
54.34
54.21
54.21
54.18
54.13
54.03
53.95
53.94
53.94
53.93
53.91
53.88
53.87
53.86
53.86
53.84
53.83
53.80
53.80
53.71
53.71
53.69
53.66
53.64
53.57
53.55
53.54
53.53
53.51
53.50
53.48
53.46
53.40
53.37
53.30
53.21
53.18
53.12
53.11

53.05
53.02
53.00
52.92
52.85
52.85

athlestats all-time

83

94
65
87
85
97
94
98
84
98
95
92
97
92
05
81
02
84
94
81
97
96
03
95
95
81
89
85
95
90

87
04
96
01
78
86
93
96
03
92
99
85
98
95

01
99
03
80
03
96
74
95
05
98
05

80
90

26/08/05
23/06/12
01/05/99
18/03/05
06/05/10
22/10/16
04/05/19
10/04/21
03/07/02
19/05/18
17/10/15
21/05/11
25/04/19
19/02/16
24/06/23
18/05/99
10/03/23
11/06/06
14/09/14
18/05/08
11/04/24
21/08/16
18/06/22
09/06/17
10/06/21
21/09/00
21/05/10
26/06/08
01/09/13
25/04/15
11/04/18
10/11/06
28/06/24
01/03/15
20/01/18
19/12/05
12/06/15
19/05/18
28/02/15
27/06/22
06/03/09
17/12/20
08/06/14
15/11/16
19/07/14
05/03/06
03/10/23
17/03/19
26/04/24
23/06/05
09/05/24
10/06/17
09/03/96
19/04/18
08/06/24
07/05/17
28/06/24
14/05/05
03/07/99
21/04/12
08/04/16
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Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Pirassununga

Athens, GA (USA)

La Habana (CUB)
Buenos Aires (ARG)
Montevideo (URU)
Lima (PER)

College Station (USA)
La Habana (CUB)

Cd. de Guatemala (GUA)
Morelia (MEX)

Mérida (MEX)

Ponce (PUR)
Barquisimeto (VEN)
Xalapa (MEX)

La Habana (CUB)
Gurabo (PUR)

Cd. Victoria (MEX)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Piracicaba (BRA)
Santo Domingo (DOM)
Ambato (ECU)

La Habana (CUB)

Sdo Bernardo do Campo (BRA)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Concepcién del Uruguay (ARG)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Riobamba (ECU)

Mesa (USA)

Santo Domingo (DOM)
Buenos Aires (ARG)
Cd. México (MEX)
Jalisco (MEX)

Sancti Spiritus (CUB)
San Cristébal (VEN)
Morelia (MEX)

Bogotd (COL)

Temuco (CHI)
Hermosillo (MEX)

La Habana (CUB)
Braganga Paulista (BRA)
Mayagiiez (PUR)
Chilldn (CHI)

Buenos Aires (ARG)
Las Tunas (CUB)
Bogotd (COL)

Chilldn (CHI)

Lubbock (USA)

Cali (COL)

Gainesville (USA)
Asuncién (PAR)

La Habana (CUB)
Torrance (USA)
Buenos Aires (ARG)
Nuevo Leén (MEX)
Cali (COL)

La Habana (CUB)

Las Tunas (CUB)
Jacksonville (USA)
Santiago de los Caballeros (DOM;



242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283

PLUTIN Yeline

MORAGA Naida Rayén
NUREZ Julia

DAGRIN Ann

COCCO Carmela
RAMIREZ Maslobia Rocio
da SILVA Poliana
ALMODOVAR Denisse
RAMIREZ Mariana Duhne
BASTIDAS Gabriela
GORDON Kayla-Rae
HERRERA Marly Maday
ACEVEDO Carmen
POSADA Diana

AVILA Constanza
FLORES Alessandra
OLIER Juliana

da SILVA Veronica Graziela
CALDERON Liangie
CONTRERAS Roxana
DIAZ Karina

MARQUES Silvia

JARA Fabiola
MARTEINEZ Paloma
BERROA Marlenis
HERNANDEZ Karely
PACHECO Maria

de JESUS Keisla
MARTINEZ Mariel

da SILVA Silvia

GARCIA Flor Garces
LOPEZ Mayra Alejandra
HANNA Tiffany

GARCIA Fernanda
RODRIGUES Silvia Pimenta
CORTES Daniela

WOOD Brashae
CAICEDO Karol
CARREGOSA Angélica
SENHORINTI Gabriela Felix
MEDINA Rosa Milagros
LEONHARDT Sandra Fabiane

)

CHIL
ARG
HAI
ARG
DOM
BRA
MEX
MEX
MEX
LCA
ECU
MEX
coL
CHI
MEX
coL
BRA
PUR
MEX
ECU
BRA
MEX
PER
CUB
MEX
BRA
PUR
ARG
BRA
MEX
MEX
BAH
MEX
BRA
CRC
BAH
coL
BRA
BRA
PER
BRA

5280 92

52.80 00
52.78 91
52.77 94
52.76 07
52.68 87
52.54 89
52.53 03
52.47 89
52.45 80
52.44 01
52.42 07
52.40

52.40 82
52.35 94
52.33 02
52.25 85
52.21 87
52.16

52.15 87
52.10 82
52.07 78
52.04 99
52.03 01
52.02 82
51.93 90
51.90 67
51.89

51.82 85
51.82 90
51.79 83
51.77 90
51.65 99
51.62

51.60 96
51.47 97
51.46 97
51.40 02
51.39 99
51.35 95
51.32 95
51.25 93

athlestats all-time

09/07/09
03/02/18
03/09/15
28/04/16
08/06/24
18/04/13
23/07/09
25/05/24
06/04/14
08/06/07
06/05/23
13/07/24
13/05/00
04/12/04
03/09/11
07/02/20
05/06/04
09/09/07
10/05/24
19/05/06
11/07/04
02/05/03
28/06/24
02/10/21
24/02/00
11/05/12
28/06/97
15/06/13
22/10/06
13/08/08
07/06/03
12/04/14
01/05/21
01/06/19
17/08/14
03/07/22
28/04/17
06/05/22
14/09/18
18/04/15
21/03/15
01/09/13
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Santiago de Cuba (CUB)
Temuco (CHI)

Buenos Aires (ARG)
Philadelphia (USA)
Buenos Aires (ARG)
Ponce (PUR)

Sdo Caetano do Sul (BRA)
Aguascalientes (MEX)
Cd. México (MEX)
Morelia (MEX)
Philadelphia (USA)
Lima (PER)

Cd. México (MEX)
Bogotd (COL)

Santiago de Chile (CHT)
Merida (MEX)
Bucamaranga (COL)
Toledo (ESP)

Elon (USA)

Cd. México (MEX)
Quito (ECV)

Manaos (BRA)

Cd. México (MEX)

Lima (PER)

La Habana (CUB)

Cd. México (MEX)
Manaus (BRA)
Mayagiiez (PUR)

Mar del Plata (ARG)
Porto Alegre (BRA)

Cd. México (MEX)
Tepic (MEX)
Smithfield (USA)
Chihuahua (MEX)

Sdo Paulo (BRA)
Managua (NCA)
Hattiesburg (USA)
Bogotd (COL)

Braganga Paulista (BRA)
Sao Bernardo do Campo (BRA)
Lima (PER)

Porto Alegre (BRA)



